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Analysis of the student feedback on Teacher 2019-2020 

The students are more important stakeholders of higher Education systems The interest and 

participation of students  at all levels in both IQAC and External quality assurance have to 

play a central role . We have collected feedback from our students on curriculum  and teaching 

Development on facultyperformance and subject Wise for the Academic Year of 2020-21bach 

wise analysis of students feed back as mentioned beloved .  

                                                                      

 

Department Academic 

year 

Excellent Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactor

y 

percentage 

Sociology 2019-20 72% 28% - - 100% 

Political Science 2019-20 79% 21% - - 100% 

Economics 2019-20 60% 40% - - 100% 

Commerce 2019-20 53% 40%  17% - 100% 

History 2019-20 71.73% 28.27% - - 100% 

Kannada 2019-20 54.25% 34.15% 07% 4.60% 100% 

English 2019-20 68% 32% - - 100% 

Rural development 2019-20 33.3% 66.7% - - 100% 

Urdu 2019-20        83.3% 16.7% - - 100% 

Hindi 2019-20 100% - - - 100% 

 



 

 

College Committed Impart  Quality Higher education by offering UG,degree’s the systemeticaly designed questionairy is 

used to collect the information relating to the curriculum and its relevance from student for each question score is given 

scale from very good ,good,satisfactory and unsatisfactory in below following subjects are In the year of 2019-2020 

department of Sociology got feedback on curriculum like this 72% of students stated curriculum is excellent. Where as 

28%of students stated curriculum is good. Department of Political science cumculum is 79% excellent and 21% good .As 

well as Department of Economics 60% got Excellent and 40% curriculum is good. In the Department of commerce got 

53%excellent 40%good and 17%satisfactory from the students.As well as department of History got 71.73% excellent 

and 28.27% good .While taking Kannada department it has got 54.25%excellent and 34.15% good and 7% satisfactory 

and 4.50%unsatisfactory .As well as Department of English got 68% excellent and 32% good from students.Then Rural 

development Department got 33.3% excellent and 66.7% good feedback on curriculum. Department of Urdu 83.3% 

excellent and 16.7%good and ultimately department of Hindi got 100% excellent feedback on curriculum. 

 

                                                                      

2019-20

Sociology 2019-20 33[72%] 13[28%] -
-

Political Science 2019-20 23[79%]
09[21%] - -

Economics 2019-20 36[60%] 24[40%]
- -

Commerce 2019-20 145[53%]
108[40%]    18[7%] -

History 2019-20 33[71.73%]
13[28.27%] - -

Kannada 2019-20 28[54.25%]
19[34.15%] 04[7%] 03[4.60%]

English 2019-20 34[68%] 18[32%] - -
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